Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung | Sommer 2024

Tennisclub Spoéck e.V. (21640)
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Anlage
Spechaa Strasse 86, 76297 Stutensee
T 07249-3732

Sportwart/in
Seeger, Wolfgang
T 0163 3092317 wolfe.seeger@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in

Seeger, Nico
T 0176 22221548
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Herren 40 1
MF: Steffen Rebmann

m 01797573033; reboldo@gmx.de

Herren 40 (4er) 2
MF: Edgardo Konig

m 017648821788; edgardo.konig@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Bulic, Boris (CRO gA)
Seebacher, Bjorn
Siegrist, Sven
Wallerab, Michael
Linsen, Jens

Seeger, Wolfgang
Rebmann, Steffen
Stickel, Christian

Brill, Andreas

Berger, Stefan
Hiegler, Markus
Wolfle, Michael
Lopin, Marin (CRO gA)
Knasmiuiller, Oliver
Kutnar, Richard
Konig, Edgardo
Klock, Frank
Wendler, Jens
Spengler, Matthias
Schmidt, Karsten
Marinov, Svetoslav
Bertsch, Patrick
Heinzelmann, Thomas
Ruff, Lars
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

18050115
17601370
18001745
16801963
17001428
16851628
18063526
17401401
17050840
18201990
17282177
16951293
17657065
17451994
17280857
17553621
17163271
17201182
16656376
17755994
17456042
18455487
17455017
17601355

Badischer

TennisverbandV/

Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.|Jg.
25 Gorenfloh, Jurgen 16991834
26 Baumgartel, Andreas 18354932
27 Morovic, Pascal 17351112
28 Bremer, Harald 16651044
29 Haag, Sebastian 18254752
LK DR - Info 30 Vogele, Sebastian 18155607
Sen. 31 Kujundzic, Zeljko (CRO gA) 18066446
LK7,5 32 Kujundzic, Nikola (CRO) 17856712
LK13,1 33 Stocker, Wolfgang 18255926
LK13,2 34 Dr. Gottsche, Frank-Michael 16656444
LK14,2 35 Berger, Florian 18451753
LK14,5 36 Ernst, Thomas 16656167
LK14,5 37 Gretschmann, Frank 16852101
LK15,7 38 Bicking, Sascha 18355561
LK18,0 39 Martin, Richard 18455480
LK18,6 40 Mangold, Klaus 16592432
LK18,9 i g
LK19.5 kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
LK19,5
LK24,0
LK20,4
LK21,7
LK21,9
LK22,2
LK22,8
LK24,9
LK24,5
LK23,9
LK24,0
LK23,8
LK24,4
Volksbanken
@D UNLOPFP Eg Raiffeisenbanken

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK24,3
LK24,6
LK24,4
LK24,4
LK25,0
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK24,5
LK24,6
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK24,7
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,8
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